2026-0010 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Office of Management and 

Budget, and the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure to enter into an Agreement 

or Agreements with the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation’s Green Light Go 

Program for the purpose of receiving grant funds in the amount ONE MILLION 

THREE HUNDRED NINETY-FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY-NINE DOLLARS 

AND SIX CENTS ($1,394,029.06) for intersection upgrades at three locations in 

the City of Pittsburgh. The grant requires a match from the City of Pittsburgh in the 

amount of THREE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

SEVEN AND TWENTY-SEVEN CENTS ($348,507.27) for this stated purpose 

for a total project cost of ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY-TWO 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX DOLLARS AND 

THIRTY-THREE CENTS ($1,742,536.33). 

2026-0010 Cover Letter-2025 PennDOT - GLG - Intersections letter_DH Signed

[...]

Summary 2026-0013

Attachments:

2026-0014 Resolution providing for an agreement with CSX Transportation, Inc. for Preliminary 

Engineering work on the Elizabeth Street Bridge rehabilitation; and providing for the 

payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty 

Dollars ($19,580.00), reimbursable at 100%.

2026-0014 Cover Letter-Elizabeth St Bridge CSXT PE Letter - signed

Summary 2026-0014

Attachments:

2026-0015 Resolution granting unto BRASHEAR ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED, their 

successors and assigns, the privilege and license to construct, maintain and use at their

[...]

Pittsburgh, to enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with 

Industrial/Organizational Solutions, Inc. (I/O Solutions) for professional consulting 

services in connection with Police Lieutenant and Police Sergeant position job 

analyses; and providing for the payment of the costs thereof not to exceed Two 

Hundred Seventy-Six Thousand Dollars ($276,000.00), for a new not to exceed 

amount of Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($375,000.00).   

2026-0005 Cover Letter-Council Letter signed

2026-0005 -Memo signed

Summary 2026-0005

Attachments:

LAND USE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, MR. 

WILSON, CHAIR

DEFERRED PAPERS

2024-0959 Ordinance amending and supplementing the Pittsburgh Code, Title Nine, Zoning